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RE/MAX
Real Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http://maureen.ca
Town & Country

HALL
OF
FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

1unit @ $1100/mo/inclusive, 1 bdrm
2 @ $1200/mo/inclusive,1bdrm each
No smoking in the units. No pets
permitted. If windowAC, + $75/mo.
1 parking space. Credit check, rental
application prior to offer. W3358744

Caledon:19933 Mountainview Rd

$1100 & $1200/moLEASE

Terra Cotta: 12964 Winston Churchill Blvd, H.H.

Awesome, private estate overlooking & including part of the land on other
side of Credit River. Credit River can be seen from the balconies & deck in
the fall. Recently renovated. 5 bedrooms, 4 WRs! Huge finished walk-out
lower level w large windows, 2 walk-outs, games room & recreation hall.
Many inclusions. Circular driveway with parking for many vehicles! Walk
to CVCArea, Wild Life Sanctuary & Terra Cotta Inn. MLS #:W3452488

Rare offering. Ballinafad: 2 adjoining properties! ~83ac with awesome
home + 12ac building lot. (Buyer can apply for lot line adjustment.) Both
have spring fed ponds. Exquisite home on ~ 83ac o/l a landscaped pond
at front & forest with trails & arable land at rear. 12ac with large pond
clear land & drive shed fronting on Trafalgar Rd (Wellington 24 Rd).
Inviting foyer w tiled flr! High ceilings! Exotic Jatoba hardwood floors &
staircase. Barzotti kitchen with huge centre island o/l solarium & Fam rm
with FP. Formal DR & LR. 4 bdrms. MBR w opulent ensuite. Exclusive.

Erin: from 4990 Eight Line to Trafalgar Rd

$1,098,000

~ 83 + ~12 Acres

On Credit River!TERRA COTTA

$2,300,000

Build
another
home on
the 12+
adjoining
acres

Your 'Go To' People
“MC Q WIN” Team

Office: 905.877.5211

REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage

Check out our information videos at
www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Direct: 905.873.2437

Visit us at www.mcqwin.com or www.facebook.com/MCQWINTeamRealEstate

Got Real Estate???
Get the McQwin Team!!!
Re/Max Real Estate Centre Inc. Brokerage

905-877-5211

MCQWIN.COM RYCHARD McKeown
Sales Representative

SARAH APPLEBY
Sales Representative

BILL MCKEOWN
Broker

JANET MCKEOWN
Sales Representative

NORM PAGET
Sales Representative

$459,900

92 PRINCE CHARLES DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
3+1 BR

MLS# W3460548

39 ROBINSON RD.,
GEORGETOWN
MLS# W3411625

SOLD
18 ROSEfIELD DR.,

GEORGETOWN
MLS# W3411625

SOLD
11310 - 5TH LINE, HALTON

MLS# W3253639

SOLD
167 CONfEDERATION ST.

HALTON HILLS
MLS# W3433717

SOLD
44 ATWOOD AVE.,
GEORGETOWN

SOLD

14184 27 SR HALTON
2+3 BR 3 WR 2.3 ac
MLS# W3257158 $525,000

13046 REGIONAL RD 25, HALTON
3 BR - 2 WR - 440’ X 367’ LOT

MLS# W3356168

10996 EIGHTH LINE, GEORGETOWN

MLS# W3451684 $639,900$539,900

NEW PRICE
NEW

252 KINGHAM RD., ACTON
4 BR - 2 Bath - 2 Story

MLS# W3411462 $459,900 $650,000

12488 fIfTH LINE, LIMEHOuSE
3+2 BR Bungalow with 2000 sq ft shop for all your toys

MLS# W3404324

OPEN HOuSE: SATuRDAY 2-4 PMOPEN HOuSE: SuNDAY 2-4 PM

905-877-8262Sales Representative

I have a team of Professionals that include Stagers,
Contractors, Painters, Electricians, Plumbers & Junk
Removal specialists to help my clients achieve top

dollar for their home... It pays to hire a
FULL SERVICE real estate professional!

The results speak for themselves.

Visit www.jodiemcgucken.comVIRTUAL TOURS

Summers Coming! Resort Like Backyard!
Fabulous 3200 sqft home + finished basement on 173’ deep lot
backing onto ravine with gorgeous salt water pool, waterfall,
cabana & hot tub. Beautifully updated with hardwood floors,
newer kitchen with granite counters, updated vanities, shingles

& some windows have been replaced.

OPEN HOUSE SUNday aPRiL 17tH 2-4 PM
14036 aRgyLL ROad$924,900


